Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkoétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

3,82

38
3,72
3,54

3,42
3,59
3,63
3,78
3,83
3,98
3,96
3,97
4,01

4,01
4,02
4,02

4,01
4,02
4,05
4,03
4,01
4,09
42
4,22
4,33
0,7891
1,1588
1,1706
0,0393
3,0007

4,92

4,9
4,82
4,64

4,52
4,69
4,73
4,38
4,93
5,08
5,06
5,07
5,11

5,11
5,12
5,12

5,11
5,12
5,15
5,13
5,11
5,19
53
5,32
5,43
1,9799
2,2956
2,6861
1,5492
4,4559

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
101,1074
98,5897
98,84
104,1694
101
97,1756
98,6683
97,1321
105,3202
90,1825
94,6512
90,6572
89,9134
94,9235
98,36
115,7874
102,5371
87,4591
99,36
92,8116
93,903
106,0843
104,4576
84,3721
82,4106
85,783
84,1518
95,6456
104,6989
108,0785
108,7973
109,675
166,9459

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
100,6998
97,854
98,2806
102,2583
99,8
95,6179
96,2709
94,4546
101,8527
86,7
90,1704
86,8363
85,8305
89,7589
97,16
109,0707
96,79
81,4194
98,16
85,6873
85,9662
96,8165
95,5947
76,0683
73,6462
74,8977
72,4961
80,2193
103,4558
105,9983
105,5146
101,0777
140,5111

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
105,5375
99,1027
99,5386
105,4516
101,1746
97,8783
100,5505
97,8787
108,801
90,3907
95,0279
91,8654
90,6038
95,7947
98,5811
117,8401
102,8083
88,9002
99,9044
94,2335
94,8914
106,3706
104,6425
86,1968
83,8469
86,6542
86,5436
98,8018
107,2222
109,3243
110,8129
110,2647
169,7206

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

105,1299
98,367
98,9792
103,5405
99,9746
96,3206
98,1531
95,2012
105,3335
86,9082
90,5471
88,0445
86,5209
90,6301
97,3811
111,1234
97,0612
82,8605
98,7044
87,1092
86,9546
97,1028
95,7796
77,893
75,0825
75,7689
74,8879
83,3755
105,9791
107,2441
107,5302
101,6674
143,2858

Lejarat
2022.06.24
2022.10.26
2022.08.24
2023.11.24
2023.07.26
2023.08.23
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.02.21
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2027.10.10
2041.03.29

2022.02.10.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



